2023-2024 Crystal Lake Conservatory reserves the right to cancel, combine, or move any class that does not meet minimum enrollment requirements. Schedule will be adjusted each term as instructor availability changes.

Pre-Care 8-9

9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
8:15 PM
8:30 PM
8:45 PM
9:00 PM
9:15 PM
9:30 PM
9:45 PM
10:00 PM

SUNDAY |

WEDNESDAY

**NO LAVA SUN**

Birthday Parties
|

Grade 3/4 Aeria| First Steps

Performing Arts

Preschool

MONDAY Age TUESDAY
12-Week Sessional Classes Grade 1/2 Adult Social Grade 3/4 Acro
Jazz Ballroom Dance
4:45pm-5:30pm  |7:45pm-8:30pm
Independent Presct 2-4 Grade 1/2 Ninja / Hip Hop | 1:30pm-2:30pm
Assisted Preschool 0-3 Acro Combo All Ages
Ninjas, Boys Comb¢ 3-6, 7-12 5:30pm-6:15pm | Ninja Warrior
Adult Sessional Adult 5:15pm-6:00pm | (Mint)
Full-Year Classes
Pre-Junior, Junior 3, 4 2:30pm-3:30pm
Pre-Primary, Primar 5, 6
7,8
Grade 3, Grade 4 9, 10

Grade 5, Inter.Foun 11, 12

Grade 6, Intermedic 13, 14

Grade 7, Adv. Foun: 15, 16

Grade 8, Adv 1, Ad\ 17, 18

Term 1 & 2 Only

Competitive Divisior 5-18

Advanced Training | 5-18

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
\

MONDAYS
Heather, Aurelie,

**NO LILLY HAMMOND MON**
Subs: Katlyn, Brittany, Gabby

I Heather-Ami

Miss Gabby
Homework/Home |Grade 5/IF/6

| Acro

|

| 4:15pm-5:15pm

| Grade 5/IF/6

| Aerial

|

\% 5:15pm-6:15pm

Grade 3/4 Tap Yellow/Purple Jazz
(Jr 1/2 ADAPT) 6:15pm-6:45pm
Gabby Assist Yellow/Purple Acro
6:15pm-7:15pm 6:45pm-7:15pm

Grade 3 Ballet

7:15pm-8:15pm

16+ Silks

8:15pm-9:15pm

Teens + Adults

Heather, Mikaela,
TUESDAYS

*NO HYDES TUES*

*NO LAVA TUES*

Subs: Katlyn, Brittany, Gabby

Starting In March

9:00am-12:00pm

WEDNESDAYS

Miss Carrie-Lyn

Assist: Paige
Gabby ATD

3:00pm-4:00pm

Grade 1/2 Tap

Heather, Gabby, Carrie-lyn

Miss Gabby
Assist: Alexis
Miss Heather-Ami

Miss Gabby

**NO WORTHS AFTER 6:00PM ON WEDNESDAYS**
**NO LEWIS WED AFTER 6:00**
Subs: Katlyn, Jordan

| Miss Mikaela

Jr/int Jazz
Jr 2 Adapt

3:45pm-4:45pm

Jr/int Modern

(Pre-Junior ADAPT

5:00pm-5:45pm

Prelim Combo A
5:15pm-5:45pm

4:45pm-5:45pm

Grade 1/2 Ballet

Prelim Combo A
5:45pm-6:15pm

Pre Comp Lyrical
5:45pm-6:15pm

5:45pm-6:30pm

Comp Clean
6:30-7:00 Barbie

Private Lesson
Beatriz Ballet

7:00pm-8:30pm

Adult Hoop
16+
8:30pm-9:15pm

|
v

Move down?

THURSDAY

Janitorial
THURSDAYS |

**NO SIMS BEFORE 6 ON THURSDAYS**
**NO WORTHS AFTER 6:30PM ON THURSDAYS**
**NO HYDES UNTILAFTER 6:15 ON THURSDAYS*

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
v

FRIDAY

**NO JOLLY ON FRI OR SAT**

**NO AUDREY LAROCKE FRI**
**NO LAVA FRI**

Subs: Carrie-lyn, Katlyn, Jordan

Birthday Parties
I

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
\%

4:30-4:45 Solo Reh.

SATURDAY

**NO LAVA SAT**

Miss Carrie-lyn

Grade 5 Ballet

10:00am-11:00am

12:00pm-12:30pm

Pre-Comp Acro (G1-

*NO AUDREY LAROCKE SAT**

**NO ANAKIN BLUM SAT**

**NO JOLLY SAT**

Staff: Heather-Ami, Aurelie, Carrie-lyn
Subs: Katlyn, Mikaela, Gabby

I Miss Heather-Ami

Pre-Dance/Pre-Gym
10:00am-10:30am

Circus 10:30am-11:00am
10:00am-11:00am
Grade 3 Ballet
20of2

11:00am-12:00pm
Grade 1/2 Circus

Aerial Strength

Cheerleading
Ages 7-12

12:30pm-1:30pm

Flex Tech

1:30pm-2:30pm

12:00pm-12:45pm

Grade 1/2 Circus

Aerial Apparatus

12:45pm-1:30pm

Flex Tech

1:30pm-2:30pm

Adult Ballet

2:45pm-3:30pm

PBT

2:30pm-3:30pm

Gabby Rehearsal

- 3:30pm-4:15pm

Pre-Comp Aerial (9+

<-- Ninjas?

marlowe

audrey

cullen

mila

patrick

<- Team Teach

3:30pm-4:15pm

ATD - Paige

4:45pm-5:30pm

Grade 5 Ballet

5:30pm-6:30pm

Pre-Pointe

6:30pm-7:15pm

ATD - Alexis

7:15pm-8:15pm

8:15-8:30 Solo Reh.

Adult Jazz/Tap

8:30pm-9:15pm




