2023-2024 Crystal Lake Conservatory reserves the right to cancel, combine, or move any class that does not meet minimum enrollment requirements. Schedule will be adjusted each term as instructor availability changes.																		
	SUNDAY			TUESDAY			WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY		FRIDAY		SATURDAY					
Pre-Care 8-9	**NO LAVA SUN		Neek Sessional Cla		Grade 1/2	Adult Social	Grade 3/4 Acro						11		*NO AUDREY LAROO	CKE SAT**		
110-0410 0-3	NO EAVA GOI	`			Jazz	Ballroom Dance	Grade 5/4 Acre								**NO LAVA SAT**	ONE OAT		
					4:45pm-5:30pm										**NO ANAKIN BLUM	SAT**		
			Independent Presch	r 2-4	Grade 1/2	Ninja / Hip Hop	1:30nm-2:30nm								**NO JOLLY SAT**	J. 11		
			Assisted Preschool		Acro	Combo All Ages	1.50pm-2.50pm								Staff: Heather-Ami, Ai	urolio Carrio lun		
0.00 AM	Birthday Parties				5:30pm-6:15pm	_	Grade 3/4 Aeria	First Steps							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	birtiluay Parties	·	Adult Sessional Adult		5.30pm-6.15pm			Performing Arts							Subs: Katlyn, Mikaela Miss Carrie-lyn	Miss Heather-Ami		
9:15 AM	 		Full-Year Classes			5:15pm-6:00pm	(IVIIIIL)								IVIISS Carrie-iyii	IVIISS Heather-Airii		
9:30 AM	<u> </u>		Pre-Junior, Junior				2,20,,,,,,	Preschool										
9:45 AM			Pre-Primary, Primar 5, 6		1		2:30pm-3:30pm								Overde E Dellet	D D /D O		
10:00 AM	<u> </u>		· ·	7, 8	1			Otantia a la Manala							Grade 5 Ballet	Pre-Dance/Pre-Gym		
10:15 AM	<u> </u>		Grade 3, Grade 4					Starting In March								10:00am-10:30am		
10:30 AM	<u> </u>		· ·												40.00 44.00	Circus 10:30am-11:00am	< Ninjas?	
10:45 AM	<u> </u>	Grade 5, Inter.Foun 11, 12 Grade 6, Intermedia 13, 14												10:00am-11:00am	10:00am-11:00am			
11:00 AM		Grade 6, Intermedia 13, 14 Grade 7, Adv. Found 15, 16													Grade 3 Ballet			
11:15 AM	1			-	 										(Jr 1/2 ADAPT)	2 of 2		
11:30 AM	1		Grade 8, Adv 1, Adv	v 1/, 1ŏ	1													
11:45 AM	1		Term 1 & 2 Only	5.40	 			9:00am-12:00pm							11:00am-12:00pm	11:00am-12:00pm		
12:00 PM			Competitive Division		ł			l							Pre-Comp Acro (G1-		marlowe	
12:15 PM	l		Advanced Training	15-18	Heather, Mikaela	1,		Heather, Gabby, Ca	rrie-lyn		Janitorial				12:00pm-12:30pm	Aerial Strength	audrey	
12:30 PM	l	MONDAYS			TUESDAYS			WEDNESDAYS			THURSDAYS					12:00pm-12:45pm		
12:45 PM		Heather, Aurelie	Heather, Aurelie, **NO LILLY HAMMOND MON**			*NO HYDES TUES*			**NO WORTHS AFTER 6:00PM ON WED		**NO SIMS BEFORE 6 ON THURSDAYS**		**NO JOLLY ON FRI OR SAT**			Grade 1/2 Circus	cullen	
1:00 PM					*NO LAVA TUES			**NO LEWIS WED			**NO WORTHS AFTER 6:30PM (**NO AUDREY LAROCKE FRI**			Aerial Apparatus	mila	
1:15 PM	<u> </u>	Subs: Katlyn, B	rittany, Gabby		Subs: Katlyn, Bri	ttany, Gabby		Subs: Katlyn, Jorda	n 		**NO HYDES UNTIL AFTER 6:15	ON THURSDAYS*				12:45pm-1:30pm	patrick	
1:30 PM	<u> </u>												Subs: Carrie-lyn, Katlyn, Jordan		LUNCH BREAK	LUNCH BREAK	<- Team Teach	
1:45 PM															Flex Tech	Flex Tech		
2:00 PM 2:15 PM				Heather-Ami									Birthday Parties					
2:30 PM				neather-Ami				Miss Carrie-Lyn			 		Biltilday Parties		1:30pm-2:30pm	1:30pm-2:30pm		
2:45 PM									Miss Gabby	Miss Mikaela					1.30pm-2.30pm	PBT		
3:00 PM				Senior Ballet				Gabby ATD	Assist: Alexis	IVIISS IVIIKACIA	<u> </u>				Adult Ballet	r Di		
3:15 PM	i i			Grade 7				-	Miss Heather-Ami						Addit Ballot			
3:30 PM	i i			0.000 1									i		2:45pm-3:30pm	2:30pm-3:30pm		
3:45 PM	i							3:00pm-4:00pm		Jr/Int Jazz	·		l i			Pre-Comp Aerial (9+)	
4:00 PM	i		Miss Gabby	3:00pm-4:15pm				Senior Pointe		Jr 2 Adapt			i	Parent-&-Tot	•			
4:15 PM	i		-	Grade 5/IF/6						·			i	4:00pm-4:30pm	3:30pm-4:15pm	3:30pm-4:15pm		
4:30 PM	V		1	Acro					Miss Gabby	3:45pm-4:45pm			i	4:30-4:45 Solo Reh.				
4:45 PM			I					4:00pm-5:00pm		Jr/Int Modern			I	ATD - Paige				
5:00 PM			1	4:15pm-5:15pm				Grade 1/2 Tap					I					
5:15 PM			1	Grade 5/IF/6				(Pre-Junior ADAPT)					I	4:45pm-5:30pm				
5:30 PM			I	Aerial					5:15pm-5:45pm				1	Grade 5 Ballet				
5:45 PM			1					Grade 1/2 Ballet		Pre Comp Lyrical			1					
6:00 PM			V	5:15pm-6:15pm					5:45pm-6:15pm	5:45pm-6:15pm			I					
6:15 PM			Grade 3/4 Tap	Yellow/Purple Jazz				5:45pm-6:30pm						5:30pm-6:30pm				
6:30 PM				6:15pm-6:45pm				Senior Ballet		Comp Clean				Pre-Pointe				
6:45 PM			Gabby Assist	Yellow/Purple Acro				Grade 7		6:30-7:00 Barbie								
7:00 PM				6:45pm-7:15pm						Private Lesson				6:30pm-7:15pm				
7:15 PM				Grade 3 Ballet				0.00		Beatriz Ballet				ATD - Alexis				
7:30 PM								6:30pm-7:45pm										
7:45 PM 8:00 PM				7:15pm-8:15pm				Senior Tap Inter 3 ADAPT						7:15pm-8:15pm				
8:00 PM 8:15 PM				16+ Silks				7:45pm-8:30pm		7:00pm-8:30pm				8:15-8:30 Solo Reh.				
8:30 PM				Teens + Adults				Senior Modern		Adult Hoop				Adult Jazz/Tap				
8:45 PM				.com · riddito				Comor modern		16+				aut ouzz rup				
9:00 PM				8:15pm-9:15pm				8:30pm-9:15pm		8:30pm-9:15pm			1	8:30pm-9:15pm				
9:15 PM		1												z z p.m. z z ropini				
9:30 PM										V			l i					
9:45 PM										Move down?			V					
10:00 PM		<u></u>																